
Meeting on Decentralization

Dear colleagues,
 
You are kindly invited to the Georgia Meeting on decentralization - First Oversight group meeting, which will be held on 5th

March 2018, 16:00-17:30, at the Ministry of Labour, Health and Social affairs of Georgia (8th Floor Big Briefing room).
 
The purpose of the meeting is to improve HCV treatment access through decentralization of screening, care and treatment
services.
 
As you may recall the decision was made to have 3 groups:

1) Oversight;

2) Harm reduction OST and needle exchange;

3) Primary care and Hospitals.

 

Attached please find draft Agenda and Proposed Decentralization Concepts to be discussed on meeting;
 
 
Please let me know if you have any question;
 

--
Kind  regards,

Irina Tskhomelidze,
CDC South Caucasus Office
9 M. Asatiani  str.  0177 Tbilisi,Georgia
Tel: (995 598 708 807)

Irinka Tskhomelidze <irinkatskhomelidze@gmail.com>

Thu 3/1/2018 2:52 PM

To:David Sergeenko <dsergeenko@moh.gov.ge>; Ekaterine Adamia <eadamia@moh.gov.ge>; Irma Khonelidze
<i.khonelidze@ncdc.ge>; Gamkrelidze, Amiran (CDC ncdc.ge) <a.gamkrelidze@ncdc.ge>; newvector444@yahoo.com
<newvector444@yahoo.com>; mgogia@hrn.ge <mgogia@hrn.ge>; Maia Alkhazashvili <m.alkhazashvili@ncdc.ge>; Karla A
Thornton <kthornton@salud.unm.edu>; Miranda Leah Sedillo <MLSedillo@salud.unm.edu>; Maia Japaridze
<Maia.Japaridze@finddx.org>; Aleko Turdziladze <a.turdziladze@ncdc.ge>; Shadaker, Shaun (CDC/OID/NCHHSTP) (CTR)
<lgi1@cdc.gov>; Tengiz Tsertsvadze <tengizt@gol.ge>; akaki abutidze <akakiabutidze@yahoo.com>; Maia Butsashvili
<maiabutsashvili@gmail.com>; easterbrookp@who.int <easterbrookp@who.int>; Averhoff, Francisco (CDC/OID/NCHHSTP)
<fma0@cdc.gov>; Nasrullah, Muazzam (CDC/OID/NCHHSTP) <hij9@cdc.gov>; Glass, Nancy (CDC/OID/NCHHSTP) (CTR)
<iub1@cdc.gov>; Lia Gvinjilia <lgvinjilia@gmail.com>; Skaggs Beth (CDC/CGH/DGHP) <bgs7@cdc.gov>; Ketevan Stvilia
<stviliak@gmail.com>; al.asatiani@gmail.com <al.asatiani@gmail.com>; nfmtc@nilc.org.ge <nfmtc@nilc.org.ge>; Jessica Ray
<jessray727@gmail.com>; Tinatin Kuchuloria <kuchuloria.tatia@gmail.com>;

2 attachments

HCV Decentralization Concepts. Draft.docx; Agenda Decentralizatioin March 2018.docx;

Meeting on Decentralization - David Sergeenko https://mail2.moh.gov.ge/owa/#viewmodel=ReadMessageItem&Item...
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